Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score

1060
1060
1060
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
950

850
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

901933 CBT Discrete

5211 Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Sr
Landscape Architect

12/22/2016 Cert Rule:
12/23/2016 Inspection End:

Last Name

DENNIS
HODAPP
ODAY
BANKS
BEHROOZ
KAO
LEONG
PAYNE
TIENKEN
HIRSCH

Rule of Three Scores
12/28/2016

First Name

JOHN

DAN
KATHLEEN
DANA
MORTEZA
YI-LIANG
KING
JARVIS
MARY
ELIZABETH

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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CPE
Citywide

6 Months

Tentative

Middle
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